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Tariffs of the KWIKPAY payment system 

*If the currency of payout is not RUB, conversion rate of the KWIKPAY Payment system is applied. 
**Transfer payout/depositing is in local currency, partner’s conversion rate is applied.  
 

When making transfers to all destinations, the following restrictions apply: 

No more than 3 transfers from one card per day. 

No more than 10 transfers from one card per month. 

Per calendar day: from 50 to 450 000 Russian rubles (in total at the rate of the Central Bank of the Russian Federation). 

Per calendar month: 700 000 Russian rubles (in total at the rate of the Central Bank of the Russian Federation).  

10 000 US dollars from one sender (in total at the rate of the Central Bank of the Russian Federation). 

The direction of 
transfer 

Type of transfer Currency* Transfer limits Fees 

Armenia 
Cash 

AMD 1 000 — 1 800 000 0% 

RUB 100 — 435 000 1.5%, min. 80 RUB 

To the bank card RUB 50 — 150 000 2.5%, min. 150 RUB 

Cyprus Cash EUR 5 — 3 000 0% 

Egypt To the account EGP up to 2 500 EUR 300 RUB 

Greece Cash EUR 5 — 4 000 0% 

India To the account IDR up to 4 000 EUR 
up to 29 999,99 RUB — 150 RUB  

from 30 000 RUB — 0% 

Indonesia To the account IDR up to 2 800 EUR 
up to 10 149,99 RUB — 250 RUB 

from 10 150 RUB up to 30 000 RUB — 150 RUB  
from 30 000,01 RUB — 0% 

Israel Cash USD** 5 — 3 500 0% 

Kazakhstan 

Cash 

RUB 50 — 450 000 1.5%, мин. 50 RUB 

USD 5 — 4 500 

0% 

KZT 2 500 — 2 500 000 

To the bank card 

KZT 

3 600 — 1 200 000 

E-wallet top up 
Depends on the 
chosen E-wallet 

Kyrgyzstan Cash 
RUB 50 — 450 000 

up to 20 000 RUB — 199 RUB 
from 20 000,01 RUB — 1,1% 

USD 5 — 4 500 0% 

Philippines To the account PHP up to 3 000 EUR 
up to 29 999,99 RUB — 150 RUB 

from 30 000 RUB — 0% 

South Korea E-wallet top up KRW 5 500 — 456 300 RUB 0% 

Sri Lanka To the account LKR up to 1 400 EUR 
up to 29 999,99 RUB — 150 RUB 

from 30 000 RUB — 0% 

Thailand To the account THB up to 1 350 EUR 
up to 10 149,99 RUB — 250 RUB 

from 10 150 RUB up to 30 000 RUB — 150 RUB  
from 30 000,01 RUB — 0% 

Türkiye 

Cash 
TRY 15 — 90 000 

0% 
USD 5 — 4 200 

To the account 
TRY 

15 — 90 000 

E-wallet top up 15 — 90 000 

Uzbekistan 

Cash USD 5 — 4 500 

0% By phone number 
UZS 

50 000 — 9 000 000 

To the bank card 50 000 —16 499 988 

Vietnam To the account VND up to 4 000 EUR 
up to 10 149,99 RUB — 250 RUB 

from 10 150 RUB up to 30 000 RUB — 150 RUB  
from 30 000,01 RUB — 0% 
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